1CO: 00277231

Obec Pustd Kamenice

Text rozpoctu
Su Au Uz

Np Org Ka OdPa

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 3/2018
Rozpocet v tis.Kc

0000 0000 00 0000
0000 0000 00 6118
0000 0000 00 6118
0000 0000 00 6118
0000 0000 00 6118
0000 0000 00 6118
0000 0000 00 6118

22,95
16,10
2,90
0,70
0,20
0,85
2,20

Popis: 2
financéni
231 00 00000

dotace
0000 0000 00 3330

Celkem

Rozdil

Prijmy:

Prijmy - Vydaje:

FENIX, Rozpod&

et 8.31.002

SpPo Zj
Datum 09.03.2018 Druh
4111 000
5021 000
5139 000
5153 000
5154 000
5173 000
5175 000
22,95 Vydaje
Datum 09.03.2018 Druh
5223 000
0,00 Vydaje
22,95 Vydaje
-25,00
Strana 1

Tisk:

26.3.2018 9:04:59



